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Our institution iniliates environmental promotion activities beyond the campus to sensitize and help 
society. For this, our National Service Scheme Unit plays a major role. Along with the students, faculties 
also join in spearheading activities for environmental conservation beyond the campus. 

DATE 

21/01/2022 

10/02/2022 

17-09-2022 

02-10-2022 

13-12-2022 

(LINGUISTIC MINORITY INSTITUTION) 

25/12/2022 

to 

31/12/2022 

Date: -24/03/23 

Place: -Chembur 

2022-23 

NAME OF THE ACTIVITY 

District Level Webinar on Responsible Citizen and Online Via Zoom and 

Waste Problem YouTube 

Pre-Camp visit at Done village, River cleaning and 
plastic collection drive at the village river. 
Participating in beach cleaning drive which is 

conducted by "my green society" 

Participaling in Monorail cleanliness drive on 
Occasion on Gandhi Jayanti 

Majhi Mumbai, swatch Mumbai program 

7 DAYS RESIDENTAIL CAMP (youth and social 

sustainability) 

COLLEG 

PLACE 

Chembu 
Mumbai-89. 

Done village, Vangani 

Worli Sea face Garden 

Chembur monorail station 

Kalina campus, kalina 

Done village, Vangini 

Principal 
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