

(LINGUISTIC MINORITY INSTITUTION)

RE-ACCREDITED BY NAAC (GRADE-'B'-CGPA 2.45) [2019-2024] AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI & RECOGNISED BY UGC-u/s 2(f)&12B MANAGED BY SREE NARAYANA MANDIRA SAMITI (REGD.)

💡 P. L. LOKHANDE MARG, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI - 400 089. 🔒 9326063380 / 9326083775 🛛 🔯 sngcollege86@yahoo.co.in / sngcollegeprincipal@gmail.com

REPORT ON BEYOND THE CAMPUS ENVIRONMENTAL PROMOTION ACTVITIES 2022-23

Our institution initiates environmental promotion activities beyond the campus to sensitize and help society. For this, our National Service Scheme Unit plays a major role. Along with the students, faculties also join in spearheading activities for environmental conservation beyond the campus.

SR.NO	DATE	NAME OF THE ACTIVITY	PLACE
1	21/01/2022	District Level Webinar on Responsible Citizen and Waste Problem	Online Via Zoom and YouTube
2	10/02/2022	Pre-Camp visit at Done village, River cleaning and plastic collection drive at the village river.	Done village, Vangani
3	17-09-2022	Participating in beach cleaning drive which is conducted by "my green society"	Worli Sea face Garden
4	02-10-2022	Participating in Monorail cleanliness drive on Occasion on Gandhi Jayanti	Chembur monorail station
5	13-12-2022	Majhi Mumbai, swatch Mumbai program	Kalina campus, kalina
6	25/12/2022 to 31/12/2022	7 DAYS RESIDENTAIL CAMP (youth and social sustainability)	Done village, Vangini

Date: -24/03/2**3** Place: -Chembur



Principal